Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins
Arlington, TX 76010
Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171
Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com
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Item # Manufacturer

34610
34600
34620
34630
34640
34650

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

Diameter Flute

9/64 in
1/8in
5/32in
11/64 in
3/16 in
13/64 in

35/8in
33/8in
33/4in
41/8in
41/8in
4 3/8in

Viking Drill & Tool Taper Length Heavy Duty
Parabolic Flute Type 221-PT - Titanium Nitride:

Fractional

Thank you for shopping with us!

Heavy-Duty - Parabolic Flute Taper Length 135°Split Point -
Tang Drive - Titanium Nitride Parabolic flute drills are designed
to eliminate the need for frequent drill retraction when deep
hole drilling in low to medium tensile strength material. The
split point and heavy-duty design provide superior
performance by permitting higher feed rates and continuous
drilling of deep holes. This high performance drill combines the
superior wear resistance of Titanium Nitride coating, and the
deep hole drilling advantages of parabolic flutes. The
exceptional qualities of these drills can provide high
productivity and extended tool life when compared to
uncoated high-speed steel.

Overall Length Unit Price Pack Quantity Price

53/8in $9.52 6 $57.12
51/8in $8.44 6 $50.64
53/8in $9.10 6 $54.60
53/4in $10.52 6 $63.12
53/4in $9.18 6 $55.08
6in $13.50 6 $81.00
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34660
34670
34680
34690
34700
34720
34710
34730
34740
34750
34760
34770
34780
34790
34800
34810
34820
34830
34840

Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool
Viking Drill & Tool

7/32 in
15/64 in
1/4in
17/64 in
9/32in
5/16 in
19/64 in
21/64 in
11/32in
23/64 in
3/8in
25/64 in
13/32in
27/64 in
7/16 in
29/64 in
15/32in
31/64 in
1/2in

4 3/8 in

4 13/16 in
4 13/16 in
5in

5in
51/8in
51/8in
51/4in
51/4in
53/8in
53/8in
55/8in
55/8in
511/16in
511/16in
53/4in
53/4in
53/4in
53/4in

6in

6 1/8in
6 1/8 in
6 1/4in
6 1/4in
6 3/8in
6 3/8in
61/2in
61/2in
6 3/4in
6 3/4in
7in

7in

71/4in
71/4in
71/2in
71/2in
7 3/4in
7 3/4in

$13.50
$14.02
$12.98
$18.28
$17.68
$17.46
$18.80
$19.08
$18.80
$25.50
$25.50
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$81.00
$84.12
$77.88
$109.68
$106.08
$52.38
$56.40
$57.24
$56.40
$76.50
$76.50
$31.42
$30.26
$32.02
$32.40
$33.80
$35.22
$36.66
$36.38



