Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010 Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651 Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



Viking Drill & Tool Taper Length Heavy Duty Parabolic Flute Type 221-PT - Titanium Nitride: Fractional

Thank you for shopping with us!

Heavy-Duty - Parabolic Flute Taper Length 135°Split Point -Tang Drive - Titanium Nitride Parabolic flute drills are designed to eliminate the need for frequent drill retraction when deep hole drilling in low to medium tensile strength material. The split point and heavy-duty design provide superior performance by permitting higher feed rates and continuous drilling of deep holes. This high performance drill combines the superior wear resistance of Titanium Nitride coating, and the deep hole drilling advantages of parabolic flutes. The exceptional qualities of these drills can provide high productivity and extended tool life when compared to uncoated high-speed steel.

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Flute	Overall Length	Unit Price	Pack Quantity	Price
34610	Viking Drill & Tool	9/64 in	3 5/8 in	5 3/8 in	\$9.52	6	\$57.12
34600	Viking Drill & Tool	1/8 in	3 3/8 in	5 1/8 in	\$8.44	6	\$50.64
34620	Viking Drill & Tool	5/32 in	3 3/4 in	5 3/8 in	\$9.10	6	\$54.60
34630	Viking Drill & Tool	11/64 in	4 1/8 in	5 3/4 in	\$10.52	6	\$63.12
34640	Viking Drill & Tool	3/16 in	4 1/8 in	5 3/4 in	\$9.18	6	\$55.08
34650	Viking Drill & Tool	13/64 in	4 3/8 in	6 in	\$13.50	6	\$81.00

34660	Viking Drill & Tool	7/32 in	4 3/8 in	6 in	\$13.50	6	\$81.00
34670	Viking Drill & Tool	15/64 in	4 13/16 in	6 1/8 in	\$14.02	6	\$84.12
34680	Viking Drill & Tool	1/4 in	4 13/16 in	6 1/8 in	\$12.98	6	\$77.88
34690	Viking Drill & Tool	17/64 in	5 in	6 1/4 in	\$18.28	6	\$109.68
34700	Viking Drill & Tool	9/32 in	5 in	6 1/4 in	\$17.68	6	\$106.08
34720	Viking Drill & Tool	5/16 in	5 1/8 in	6 3/8 in	\$17.46	3	\$52.38
34710	Viking Drill & Tool	19/64 in	5 1/8 in	6 3/8 in	\$18.80	3	\$56.40
34730	Viking Drill & Tool	21/64 in	5 1/4 in	6 1/2 in	\$19.08	3	\$57.24
34740	Viking Drill & Tool	11/32 in	5 1/4 in	6 1/2 in	\$18.80	3	\$56.40
34750	Viking Drill & Tool	23/64 in	5 3/8 in	6 3/4 in	\$25.50	3	\$76.50
34760	Viking Drill & Tool	3/8 in	5 3/8 in	6 3/4 in	\$25.50	3	\$76.50
34770	Viking Drill & Tool	25/64 in	5 5/8 in	7 in		1	\$31.42
34780	Viking Drill & Tool	13/32 in	5 5/8 in	7 in		1	\$30.26
34790	Viking Drill & Tool	27/64 in	5 11/16 in	7 1/4 in		1	\$32.02
34800	Viking Drill & Tool	7/16 in	5 11/16 in	7 1/4 in		1	\$32.40
34810	Viking Drill & Tool	29/64 in	5 3/4 in	7 1/2 in		1	\$33.80
34820	Viking Drill & Tool	15/32 in	5 3/4 in	7 1/2 in		1	\$35.22
34830	Viking Drill & Tool	31/64 in	5 3/4 in	7 3/4 in		1	\$36.66
34840	Viking Drill & Tool	1/2 in	5 3/4 in	7 3/4 in		1	\$36.38